
Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

124 Buddy All American Dog1 00:06.10Qualified 0Janice Allen

133 Rusty Miniature Pinscher2 00:08.06Qualified 0Sherry Thompson

108 Rondi Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Darlene Teter

140 Beth Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Silfies

137 Tunee Miniature American ShepherAB Absent 0Rebecca Beckrich

127 Rayleigh Sue All American DogAB Absent 0Adrianna Cooper
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

135 Polo Poodle1 00:06.66Qualified 0Amy Steinbeck

105 Henry Basset Fauve de Bretagne2 00:09.44Qualified 0Kellie Whipple

118 Tino Russian Toy3 00:12.32Qualified 0Patreica Nelson

126 Gabriel Golden Retriever4 00:14.16Qualified 0Marcia Koepka

120 Neil Collie5 00:31.65Qualified 0Natasha Wright
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

117 Bird Australian Cattle Dog1 00:23.91Qualified 0Susan Kennedy

109 Ranger Toy Fox Terrier2 00:34.06Qualified 0Darlene Teter

134 Ditto Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sherry Thompson

125 Whiskey Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Khara Schuetzner

136 Presley Miniature PinscherAB Absent 0Amy Steinbeck
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Khara Schuetzner

130 Cody All American Dog1 00:47.59Qualified 0Debbie Lajoie

110 Boorbon Miniature American Shepher2 01:57.44Qualified 0Pat Kotch

102 Daisy Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy McGovern

113 Mel Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

100 Poppy Silky TerrierAB Absent 0Shelia Martin

132 Minnie Miniature PinscherAB Absent 0Sherry Thompson
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Khara Schuetzner

112 Tini Miniature Pinscher1 00:51.64Qualified 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

111 Nikko Australian Shepherd2 01:07.44Qualified 0Tom Kotch

101 Miri Miniature Schnauzer3 01:11.19Qualified 0Amy McGovern

106 Indy Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charlotte Norris

114 Savvy Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Heather Partain

141 Kiten All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Reed
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

124 Buddy All American Dog1 00:17.37Qualified 0Janice Allen

137 Tunee Miniature American Shepher2 00:43.60Qualified 0Rebecca Beckrich

127 Rayleigh Sue All American DogAB Absent 0Adrianna Cooper
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

135 Polo Poodle1 00:10.50Qualified 0Amy Steinbeck

118 Tino Russian Toy2 00:14.37Qualified 0Patreica Nelson

134 Ditto Miniature Pinscher3 00:16.50Qualified 0Sherry Thompson

126 Gabriel Golden Retriever4 00:17.44Qualified 0Marcia Koepka

120 Neil Collie5 00:33.50Qualified 0Natasha Wright
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

109 Ranger Toy Fox Terrier1 00:55.50Qualified 0Darlene Teter

132 Minnie Miniature Pinscher2 01:16.62Qualified 0Sherry Thompson

125 Whiskey Labrador Retriever3 01:33.40Qualified 0Khara Schuetzner

136 Presley Miniature Pinscher4 01:45.56Qualified 0Amy Steinbeck

110 Boorbon Miniature American Shepher5 02:44.59Qualified 0Pat Kotch

138 Bubbles Miniature American ShepherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rebecca Beckrich

119 Merin KromfohrlanderNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Natasha Wright

104 Murphy Cairn TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kellie Whipple

117 Bird Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Kennedy
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 01:30

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Khara Schuetzner 01:30

111 Nikko Australian Shepherd1 01:09.05Qualified 0Tom Kotch

115 Ellie Border Terrier2 01:18.34Qualified 0Sue Young

122 Esther French Bulldog3 01:33.50Qualified 0Kathy Carlson

102 Daisy Miniature Schnauzer4 01:46.58Qualified 0Amy McGovern

113 Mel Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

100 Poppy Silky TerrierAB Absent 0Shelia Martin
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 01:30

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Khara Schuetzner 01:30 01:30

101 Miri Miniature Schnauzer1 02:06.29Qualified 0Amy McGovern

106 Indy Belgian Malinois2 02:13.07Qualified 0Charlotte Norris

131 Tinkerbell Portuguese Podengo3 02:37.65Qualified 0Debbie Lajoie

115 Ellie Border Terrier4 02:54.16Qualified 0Sue Young

114 Savvy Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Heather Partain

112 Tini Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

107 Raiden Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Benita Zapata

121 Vivian French BulldogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kathy Carlson

129 Lyra CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Natasha Wright

141 Kiten All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Reed
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

124 Buddy All American Dog1 00:07.18Qualified 0Janice Allen

135 Polo Poodle2 00:08.25Qualified 0Amy Steinbeck

126 Gabriel Golden Retriever3 00:13.41Qualified 0Marcia Koepka

117 Bird Australian Cattle Dog4 00:13.41Qualified 0Susan Kennedy

137 Tunee Miniature American ShepherAB Absent 0Rebecca Beckrich

127 Rayleigh Sue All American DogAB Absent 0Adrianna Cooper

Page 11 of 15



Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

118 Tino Russian Toy1 00:09.03Qualified 0Patreica Nelson

121 Vivian French Bulldog2 00:14.22Qualified 0Kathy Carlson

105 Henry Basset Fauve de Bretagne3 00:17.53Qualified 0Kellie Whipple

115 Ellie Border Terrier4 00:20.90Qualified 0Sue Young

134 Ditto Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sherry Thompson

119 Merin KromfohrlanderNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Natasha Wright
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christie Dalman

104 Murphy Cairn Terrier1 00:31.69Qualified 0Kellie Whipple

132 Minnie Miniature Pinscher2 00:32.31Qualified 0Sherry Thompson

110 Boorbon Miniature American ShepherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Pat Kotch

125 Whiskey Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Khara Schuetzner

136 Presley Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy Steinbeck

138 Bubbles Miniature American ShepherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rebecca Beckrich

100 Poppy Silky TerrierAB Absent 0Shelia Martin
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Khara Schuetzner

109 Ranger Toy Fox TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Darlene Teter

111 Nikko Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tom Kotch

113 Mel Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

122 Esther French BulldogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kathy Carlson

128 Hunter Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kacy Kinsey

102 Daisy Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy McGovern
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Miniature Pinscher Club of America

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

6/14/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024127909

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Khara Schuetzner

106 Indy Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charlotte Norris

141 Kiten All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Reed

131 Tinkerbell Portuguese PodengoNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Debbie Lajoie

115 Ellie Border TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sue Young

107 Raiden Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Benita Zapata

101 Miri Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy McGovern

112 Tini Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
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